
Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Girls

Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls
Place Team Result Finishers in TeamTeam Name

1 Stevens Point 35 8

2 Marshfield 72 8

3 DC Everest 80 8

4 Wausau West 89 7

5 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 127 8

6 Wausau East 131 7

Merrill 3
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 19, 2024

Female

1 836 Tessa Bruckhart 00:19:28.1Stevens Point 6:16 min/m1 1
2 953 Elexa Draeger 00:19:51.0Wausau West 6:24 min/m1 2
3 837 Jalyssa Groskreutz 00:19:57.8Stevens Point 6:26 min/m2 3
4 784 Natalie Scharenbroch 00:20:14.8Marshfield 6:31 min/m1 4
5 782 Adeline Lonsdale 00:20:24.8Marshfield 6:35 min/m2 5
6 835 Ariana Alimi 00:20:26.9Stevens Point 6:35 min/m3 6
7 730 Katie Merritt 00:20:32.8DC Everest 6:37 min/m1 7
8 731 Morgan Pagel 00:20:37.6DC Everest 6:39 min/m2 8
9 1000 Allison Jahns 00:20:48.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:42 min/m1 9

10 927 Audrie Schmitt 00:20:55.7Wausau East 6:45 min/m1 10
11 840 Ashley Miller 00:21:08.1Stevens Point 6:49 min/m4 11
12 951 Olivia Benes 00:21:16.6Wausau West 6:51 min/m2 12
13 11 Mackenzie Keip 00:21:26.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:55 min/m2 13
14 842 Grayce Wojcik 00:21:30.9Stevens Point 6:56 min/m5 14
15 841 Reese Przekurat 00:21:32.5Stevens Point 6:56 min/m6 15
16 838 Lorena Hill 00:21:35.9Stevens Point 6:58 min/m7 16
17 839 Lauren Johnson 00:21:36.3Stevens Point 6:58 min/m8 17
18 727 Cecelia Hoffman 00:21:42.3DC Everest 7:00 min/m3 18
19 729 Jenna Koch 00:21:46.7DC Everest 7:01 min/m4 19
20 785 Natalie Schmitt 00:21:47.9Marshfield 7:01 min/m3 20
21 780 Kassidy Christopher 00:21:54.0Marshfield 7:03 min/m4 21
22 781 Taiya Lang 00:22:04.9Marshfield 7:07 min/m5 22
23 952 Claire Chellevold 00:22:09.3Wausau West 7:08 min/m3 23
24 928 McKaea Taylor 00:22:15.5Wausau East 7:10 min/m2 24
25 954 Julia Hauan 00:22:16.1Wausau West 7:11 min/m4 25
26 925 Elsa Oestreich 00:22:19.0Wausau East 7:11 min/m3 26
27 955 Kate Hostetler 00:22:20.6Wausau West 7:12 min/m5 27
28 728 Hope Jagodzinski 00:22:21.8DC Everest 7:12 min/m5 28
29 783 Miriam McKee 00:22:32.6Marshfield 7:16 min/m6 29
30 999 Jordyn Coder 00:22:38.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:18 min/m3 30
31 956 Becca Jensen 00:22:45.1Wausau West 7:20 min/m6 31
32 726 Juliet Daniels 00:22:54.8DC Everest 7:23 min/m6 32
33 732 Payden Woznicki 00:22:55.7DC Everest 7:23 min/m7 33
34 921 Margaret Bennett 00:22:56.1Wausau East 7:23 min/m4 34
35 25 Crystal Pigeon 00:23:03.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:26 min/m4 35
36 779 Logann Boon 00:23:25.5Marshfield 7:33 min/m7 36
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 19, 2024

Female

37 926 Avary Ramthun 00:23:32.2Wausau East 7:35 min/m5 37
38 923 Lyvia Loomis 00:23:32.8Wausau East 7:35 min/m6 38
39 778 Madison Bauer 00:23:47.2Marshfield 7:40 min/m8 39
40 21 Cecilia Paulsen 00:23:47.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:40 min/m5 40
41 725 Mya Carungi 00:24:02.8DC Everest 7:45 min/m8 41
42 957 Christiana Nordstrom 00:24:06.3Wausau West 7:46 min/m7 42
43 15 Elia Nyquest 00:24:08.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:47 min/m6 43
44 998 Josephine Adamski 00:24:12.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:48 min/m7 44
45 924 Anja Oestreich 00:24:46.1Wausau East 7:59 min/m7 45
46 12 Charlie Michalsen 00:25:47.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:19 min/m8 46
47 821 Madlyn Hunter 00:26:53.8Merrill 8:40 min/m1 <5
48 822 Danielle Schielke 00:27:18.4Merrill 8:48 min/m2 <5
49 824 Natalia Woller 00:27:19.8Merrill 8:48 min/m3 <5
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet - 2024
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2024

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points

01:42:32.0Team Time

1 1 836 Tessa Bruckhart 19:28.1 1

2 3 837 Jalyssa Groskreutz 19:57.8 3

3 6 835 Ariana Alimi 20:26.9 6

4 11 840 Ashley Miller 21:08.1 11

5 14 842 Grayce Wojcik 21:30.9 14

6 15 841 Reese Przekurat 21:32.5 15

7 16 838 Lorena Hill 21:35.9 16

8 17 839 Lauren Johnson 21:36.3 17

Team name:
Team result: 72 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points

01:46:26.6Team Time

1 4 784 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:14.8 4

2 5 782 Adeline Lonsdale 20:24.8 5

3 20 785 Natalie Schmitt 21:47.9 20

4 21 780 Kassidy Christopher 21:54.0 21

5 22 781 Taiya Lang 22:04.9 22

6 29 783 Miriam McKee 22:32.6 29

7 36 779 Logann Boon 23:25.5 36

8 39 778 Madison Bauer 23:47.2 39

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points

01:47:01.3Team Time

1 7 730 Katie Merritt 20:32.8 7

2 8 731 Morgan Pagel 20:37.6 8

3 18 727 Cecelia Hoffman 21:42.3 18

4 19 729 Jenna Koch 21:46.7 19

5 28 728 Hope Jagodzinski 22:21.8 28

6 32 726 Juliet Daniels 22:54.8 32

7 33 732 Payden Woznicki 22:55.7 33

8 41 725 Mya Carungi 24:02.8 41

Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:47:53.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points

01:47:53.8Team Time

1 2 953 Elexa Draeger 19:51.0 2

2 12 951 Olivia Benes 21:16.6 12

3 23 952 Claire Chellevold 22:09.3 23

4 25 954 Julia Hauan 22:16.1 25

5 27 955 Kate Hostetler 22:20.6 27

6 31 956 Becca Jensen 22:45.1 31

7 42 957 Christiana Nordstrom 24:06.3 42

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points

01:51:44.3Team Time

1 9 1000 Allison Jahns 20:48.4 9

2 13 11 Mackenzie Keip 21:26.8 13

3 30 999 Jordyn Coder 22:38.2 30

4 35 25 Crystal Pigeon 23:03.0 35

5 40 21 Cecilia Paulsen 23:47.6 40

6 43 15 Elia Nyquest 24:08.5 43

7 44 998 Josephine Adamski 24:12.3 44

8 46 12 Charlie Michalsen 25:47.8 46

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points

01:51:58.7Team Time

1 10 927 Audrie Schmitt 20:55.7 10

2 24 928 McKaea Taylor 22:15.5 24

3 26 925 Elsa Oestreich 22:19.0 26

4 34 921 Margaret Bennett 22:56.1 34

5 37 926 Avary Ramthun 23:32.2 37

6 38 923 Lyvia Loomis 23:32.8 38

7 45 924 Anja Oestreich 24:46.1 45

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points

Team Time

1 47 821 Madlyn Hunter 26:53.8 <5

2 48 822 Danielle Schielke 27:18.4 <5

3 49 824 Natalia Woller 27:19.8 <5
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